MODEL SIZE WATTAGE CCT LUMENS CRI BEAM ANGLE
VTSLHD18BL L: 165MM x W: 165MM x H: 102MM (L: 6.50” x W: 6.50” x H: 4.02”) 18W 2700K/3000K/4000K 1565Lm >90 20/34/48D
VTSLHL16BL L: 164MM x W: 164MM x H: 102MM (L: 6.46” x W: 6.46” x H: 4.02”) 18W  2700K/3000K/4000K 690Lm  >90 Diffuse
VTSLHD12BL L: 120MM x W: 120MM x H: 102MM (L: 4.72” x W: 4.72” x H: 4.02”) 12W  2700K/3000K/4000K 950Lm  >90 20/34/48D
VTSLHL12BL L: 120MM x W: 120MM x H: 120MM (L: 4.72” x W: 4.72” x H: 4.02”) 12W  2700K/3000K/4000K 470Lm  >90 Diffuse
SPECIFICATION
This luminarie embodies the concept of an
invisible source of illumination, offering a soft
and comforting glow without the harshness of
glare. Its radiant light fi lls the space with warmth,
gently caressing every corner, while remaining
effortlessly discreet. Complemented by an
anti-glare cover, this light creates a serene
atmosphere that invites relaxation, and a touch
of timeless elegance.
SLIM SERIES HALO HEAD DOTS/DIFFUSER
DESCRIPTION
PHOTOMETRICS
By VONN LightingVTSLHD18BL / VTSLHL16BL / VTSLHD12BL / VTSLHL12BL
PROJECT: TYPE: CATALOG#: DATE:
DIMENSIONS
1.22”
5.11”0.90”
4.37” 4.37”
6.45” 6.45”
0.90”
6.
45
”
1.
65
”
1.
65
”
1.
65
”
3.
46
”
3.
46
”
1.
22
”
1.
22
”
1.22”
5.11”
0.90” 0.90”
2.63” 2.63”
4.72” 4.72”
4.
72
”
1.
65
”
1.
65
”
1.
65
”
3.
46
”
3.
46
”
1.
22
”
1.
22
”